 	 ,	·	

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	700181896407
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06./10./1001025022 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	SECRETARY TALLAHASS
(Document Number)	HARY OF R
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PH 1:56 PH 1:56
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	T. CLINE
	JUL 1 2 2010
	EXAMINER
Office Use Only	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 11, 2010

JEFF JENKINS 425 GRAPETREE 201 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

## SUBJECT: THE THICKER STICKER COMPANY LLC Ref. Number: L09000052410

We have received your document for THE THICKER STICKER COMPANY L1C and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 410A00014481

ۍ و

PM 1:56

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The	Thicker	Sticker	Company	LLC	
	· · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Limited L	iability Company)	;	

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

eff Jenkins (Name of Person) uc The Thicker Sticker Co (Firm/Company) Formerly grapetree 20) 5 Cen Biscaunt, Fle 33149 (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) at ( Name of Person sed is a check for the following amount: Encl \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee. \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & -(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

end and		:		
<i>σ</i> , ι ω•	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR			
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	Y		
1. The name of a limi	ted liability company is			
The	Thicker Sticker to LLC			
2. The Articles of Orga	nization were filed on 5/29/09	and assigned do	ocument number	
609000005	2410			
3. The date the dissolut	ion was approved: 12/09			
4. A description of occ 608 441 Elorida Sta	urrence that resulted in the limited liability company's tutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant	t to section	
	started the business an	id have	minued	
on to	other ventures.		<u> </u>	
		· <u>····································</u>	SECR	
	<b>w</b>		HAS	ALCON PROVIDENCE
5. CHECK ONE:			SEE	(TT)
-OR-	bligations and liabilities of the limited liability compa- vovision has been made for the debts, obligations and l		- C	Ç
<ol> <li>All remaining proper rights and interests.</li> </ol>	rty and assets have been distributed among its member	rs in accordance with	the fespective	
7. CHECK ONE:		1		
There are no	suits pending against the company in any court.	:		
Adequate pi entered agai	ovision has been made for the satisfaction of any judg	gment, order or decre	e which may be	

T

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

			<u> </u>
	Signature	<b>e</b> .	
1 N	1		· `
	nm		1
//	$/ \epsilon$		/
$\langle \mathcal{O} \rangle$	al.		M.J
. //	10-p-	770	77
$\mathcal{D}$			$\mathcal{A}$

\* • ;

Printed Name Jankins Munez Alerie.

1.

1

FILING FEE: \$25.00